
Scorecard
Hosted By: Alaska Fairbanks

Date: Nov. 19, 2023
Location: Fairbanks, AK

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Alaska Fairbanks 2356 2389 4745

2 Kentucky 2357 2388 4745

3 Akron 2338 2378 4716

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 591 599 1190

2 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 591 599 1190

3 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 593 595 1188

4 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 588 598 1186

5 Gavin Perkowski Akron 587 598 1185

6 Braden Peiser Kentucky 589 595 1184

7 Marina Gonzalez Mazo Alaska Fairbanks 587 593 1180

8 Andrew Duross Akron 581 598 1179

9 Akihito Shimizu Alaska Fairbanks 585 594 1179

10 Natalia Siek Akron 584 594 1178

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 593 595 1188

2 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 591 599 1190

3 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 591 599 1190

4 Braden Peiser Kentucky 589 595 1184

5 Martin Voss Kentucky 589 583 1172

6 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 588 598 1186

7 Gavin Perkowski Akron 587 598 1185

8 Marina Gonzalez Mazo Alaska Fairbanks 587 593 1180

9 Lex Kirk Akron 586 588 1174

10 Akihito Shimizu Alaska Fairbanks 585 594 1179



11 Natalia Siek Akron 584 594 1178

12 Andrew Duross Akron 581 598 1179

13 Brendan Seitz Akron 581 587 1168

14 Katrina Demerle Alaska Fairbanks 580 596 1176

15 Erin Schnupp Akron 579 591 1170

16 Elijah Spencer Alaska Fairbanks 578 599 1177

17 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 577 596 1173

18 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 577 592 1169

19 Matthew Stout Alaska Fairbanks 573 586 1159

20 Tobias Bernhoft-Osa Alaska Fairbanks 563 590 1153

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 591 599 1190

2 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 591 599 1190

3 Elijah Spencer Alaska Fairbanks 578 599 1177

4 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 588 598 1186

5 Gavin Perkowski Akron 587 598 1185

6 Andrew Duross Akron 581 598 1179

7 Katrina Demerle Alaska Fairbanks 580 596 1176

8 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 577 596 1173

9 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 593 595 1188

10 Braden Peiser Kentucky 589 595 1184

11 Akihito Shimizu Alaska Fairbanks 585 594 1179

12 Natalia Siek Akron 584 594 1178

13 Marina Gonzalez Mazo Alaska Fairbanks 587 593 1180

14 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 577 592 1169

15 Erin Schnupp Akron 579 591 1170

16 Tobias Bernhoft-Osa Alaska Fairbanks 563 590 1153

17 Lex Kirk Akron 586 588 1174

18 Brendan Seitz Akron 581 587 1168

19 Matthew Stout Alaska Fairbanks 573 586 1159

20 Martin Voss Kentucky 589 583 1172

Smallbore Air Rifle

Akron K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Andrew Duross 97 96 96 100 97 95 581  100 99 100 100 100 99 598 1179



Lex Kirk 97 96 99 100 97 97 586  99 97 97 98 98 99 588 1174

Gavin Perkowski 100 99 99 100 93 96 587  99 99 100 100 100 100 598 1185

Erin Schnupp 96 94 100 98 95 96 579  99 99 99 97 98 99 591 1170

Brendan Seitz 95 98 98 99 97 94 581  98 98 97 98 99 97 587 1168

Natalia Siek 100 99 96 96 99 94 584  99 99 99 99 98 100 594 1178

 2338  2378 4716

Alaska Fairbanks K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Tobias Bernhoft-Osa 95 94 98 96 91 89 563  97 100 99 98 97 99 590 1153

Rachael Charles 98 99 100 100 99 95 591  100 100 100 100 99 100 599 1190

Katrina Demerle 97 97 97 98 97 94 580  100 99 99 99 99 100 596 1176

Marina Gonzalez Mazo 97 97 98 100 97 98 587  98 100 100 97 98 100 593 1180

Sára Karasová 99 99 100 100 96 99 593  98 99 99 100 99 100 595 1188

Akihito Shimizu 95 99 100 97 97 97 585  99 100 98 99 99 99 594 1179

Elijah Spencer 94 96 96 99 97 96 578  100 100 100 100 100 99 599 1177

Matthew Stout 91 97 97 100 96 92 573  97 98 98 98 98 97 586 1159

 2356  2389 4745

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 96 96 97 98 92 98 577  99 99 98 98 99 99 592 1169

Sofia Ceccarello 98 98 99 99 98 99 591  100 100 100 100 100 99 599 1190

Braden Peiser 98 95 99 98 100 99 589  100 98 99 100 99 99 595 1184

Emmie Sellers 99 98 100 100 96 95 588  100 100 100 99 100 99 598 1186

Jaden Thompson 96 92 99 97 96 97 577  99 100 99 100 99 99 596 1173

Martin Voss 98 100 100 100 97 94 589  96 98 99 95 97 98 583 1172

 2357  2388 4745


